
PUBLISH AL-ILMU 1007 HAL 34-
41.pdf

by Seffianidwiazmi@gmail.com 1

Submission date: 14-Mar-2025 12:23PM (UTC+0300)
Submission ID: 2580891875

File name: PUBLISH_AL-ILMU_1007_HAL_34-41.pdf (160.03K)

Word count: 4071

Character count: 22822



4

5

13

14

15

19

23

25

26



2

6

6

7

7

10

18



1

1

1

3

3

8

8

11

12

13

20

21

24



2

5

5

9

17

27

28



4



4

16

22







19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

15%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

PUBLISH AL-ILMU 1007 HAL 34-41.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ijstr.org
Internet Source

jonedu.org
Internet Source

Abdul Karim, Amsal Bakhtiar, Jamali Sahrodi,
Paul H. Chang. " Spiritual leadership
behaviors in religious workplace: the case of ",
International Journal of Leadership in
Education, 2022
Publication

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

Aan Komariah, Taufani C. Kurniatun, Dedy A.
Kurniady, Rita Anggorowati, Ade Gafar
Abdullah, Asep Bayu Dani Nandiyanto.
"Educational Administration Innovation for
Sustainable Development", Routledge, 2018
Publication

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

journal.unbara.ac.id
Internet Source

j-innovative.org
Internet Source

jurnal.staibsllg.ac.id
Internet Source



11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Roikatus Sa’diyah, Su’ad, Gunawan Setiadi.
"The Use of Technology in Online Learning to
Improve Discipline", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2021
Publication

ejournal.mandalanursa.org
Internet Source

journal.iaimnumetrolampung.ac.id
Internet Source

doaj.org
Internet Source

jurnal.radenfatah.ac.id
Internet Source

kashkozz.blogspot.com
Internet Source

dokumen.pub
Internet Source

Enos Lolang, Najamuddin Petta Solong,
Holdin Sagita, Didik Supriyanto, Firman Aziz.
"The Influence of Emotional Intelligence,
Spiritual and Intellectual on Students’ Ethical
Behavior", Journal on Education, 2023
Publication

Ika Kartika, Saep Saepudin, Yanti Hasbian
Setiawati, Iim Suryahim. "The Effect df
Improving Spiritual Quotient and Emotional
Quotient on Mental Health in Sya'ban Month
at The Pandemic Covid 19 in Jakarta,
Indonesia", Jurnal Dirosah Islamiyah, 2022
Publication

Joko Arifin, Abdul Wachid Bambang Suharto.
"Web-Based Literacy Program to Foster
Students' Motivation and Reading Literacy",



21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

International Proceedings of Nusantara Raya,
2024
Publication

Leonard C. Sebastian, Syafiq Hasyim,
Alexander R. Arifianto. "Rising Islamic
Conservatism inIndonesia - Islamic Groups
and Identity Politics", Routledge, 2020
Publication

docobook.com
Internet Source

ejournal.iainpurwokerto.ac.id
Internet Source

Luthfi Qolbi Azzahra, Saariah Saariah, Iis
Dahlia, Agung Setiyawan. "Gender in Arabic
Language Learning: A Social-Educational
Analysis", Al Mi'yar: Jurnal Ilmiah
Pembelajaran Bahasa Arab dan
Kebahasaaraban, 2024
Publication

N RINA MARLINA RINA MARLINA.
"IMPLEMENTATION OF HOLISTIC LEADERSHIP
MODEL AS ALTERNATIVE LEADER MODEL IN
CHIEF OF MADRASAH RAUDHATUL ATHFAL",
Annual International COnference on Islamic
Education for Students, 2022
Publication

journal-gehu.com
Internet Source

journalarticle.ukm.my
Internet Source

eprints.unmer.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


